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42811

33431

33441

33426

42721

33949

42812

41474

42815

33968

42816

42817

42818

42819

42820

42821

42822

42823

42824

42825

42826

42793

42794

42795

42796

42827

42828

42829

42830

33438

42831

42802

42832

42833

42834

42835

42836

33427

42808

42809

42837

42838

34255

42813

34252

41459

41446

34278

42814

Description

Door handle

Power Switch (Red)

Light Switch (Green)

Thermostat

Fan speed regulator

Power supply

Aggregate

Temperature sensor

Top glass shelf

LED strip of the shelf

Middle glass shelf

Bottom glass shelf

Outlet perforation

Glass table top

Inlet perforation

Electrical box

Front glass

Glass profile

Upper front panel

Upper rear panel

Lower rear panel

Left side glass

Left side panel

Right side glass

Right side panel

Top panel

Refrigeration monoblock

Insulated tub

Evaporator

Evaporator Fan

Fan plate

Condensate drain

Table top

Door

Top shelf

Middle shelf

Bottom shelf

Foot M12

Left plinth

Right plinth

Front plinth

Frame of the door

Condensate box heater

Condensate box

Condenser

Propeller of condenser

Evaporator fan motor

Compressor

Basis aggregate
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